MAYFLOWER SCHOOL DISTRICT
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Title Degree Title Employee = Years Days Annual Additional Duties
Type in Total | Worked Salary

BAILEY, BETTY  FOOD SERVICE WORKER Classified 1 180 13,312.70 Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00
BEATTIE, DIANE BUS DRIVER Classified 20 178 18,080.17 Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00
BEATTIE, DIANE BUS DRIVER Classified 14 178 10,150.27 Addition Duty ~ Actual
Description Salary
0.00
EII_QAACI:\IKD“IAON FOOD SERVICE MANAGER Classified 5 180 19,390.00 Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00
E/ILA%(L)\((:IL( SECRETARY Classified 11 180 20,949.09 Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00
gk@ﬁiﬁ TEACHER AIDE Classified 4 178 18,278.00 | aqdition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00
gEgLC[;(éN BUS DRIVER Classified 4 0 17.204.63 ' aggition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00
COLE, MONICA  TEACHER AIDE Classified 2 178 16,938.00 Addition Duty  Actual
Description Salary
0.00
gglli?SE'lsglé’HER CUSTODIAN Classified 3 240 20,528.00 | aggition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

DAVIS HS TEACHER AIDE BACHELOR OF  Classified 5 9 958.15 "
y Addition Duty = Actual
CHRISTINA SCIENCE Description | Salary
0.00
ggéLEFI?R 2/I4A0INTENANCE GROUNDS Classified 6 240 44,071.00 Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

DYCUS, JAMES VEHICLE SVC & Classified 14 260 54,285.00 "
MAINTENANGE | Addition Duty = Actual

Description Salary

0.00

Sep 12, 2019 1 4:16:32 PM



MAYFLOWER SCHOOL DISTRICT
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

DYCUS,
JORDAN

DYCUS,
SHERYL

EALY,
BARBARA

FORSBERG,
LESLEY

FORTNER, AMY

FULLER,
PAMELA

GRAVES,
BROOK

GREEN, REVA

GRINSTEAD,
CYNTHIA

HAMMONDS,
MATTHEW

HAMPTON,
DAVID

HARPER, LOIS

Sep 12, 2019

Current Contract Title

TEACHER AIDE

SECRETARY

CUSTODIAN

DISTRICT BKKPR Il /

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

SCHOOL RN NURSE

CUSTODIAN

TEACHER AIDE-MIDDLE

SCHOOL

FISCAL SEC/ACTG

FOOD SERVICE WORKER

CUSTODIAN

MAINTENANCE GROUNDS

260

FOOD SERVICE WORKER

Degree Title

BACHELOR OF
SCIENCE

Employee
Type

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Years Days
in Total | Worked
2 178
24 198
6 240
3 240
7 178
0 0
9 178
20.5 255
1 180
4 240
8 260
11 180

Annual
Salary

14,244.00

28,203.00

22,431.00

36,016.00

40,212.00

19,931.00

21,096.00

43,672.00

12,945.34

21,778.00

38,950.00

11,850.75

Additional Duties

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty | Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

4:16:32 PM



MAYFLOWER SCHOOL DISTRICT
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

HARRIS,
KRYSTLE

HARRIS,
MADONNA

HOOVER,

DONNA

JEFFERY, JULIE

JONES, FELIX

KENNEY,

CAROLYN

KOCH, RONALD

KRAUS, GINO

LONG, AMANDA

LOVELL, LISA

MACON,

ARDELIMA

MAYFIELD,
TRESSA

Sep 12, 2019

Current Contract Title Degree Title

TEACHER AIDE

BUS DRIVER

FOOD SERVICE MANAGER

FOOD SERVICE WORKER

TRANSPORTATION

SUPERVISOR

SECRETARY

BUS DRIVER

TECHNOLOGY ASSISTANT

DISTRICT SECRETARY

FOOD SERVICE WORKER

FOOD SERVICE MANAGER

TEACHER AIDE

Employee
Type

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Years Days
in Total | Worked
1 178
4 178
12 180
3 180
14 260
27 198
0 178
1 240
13 255
15 180
15 180
15 178

Annual
Salary

16,267.00

16,548.02

22,725.00

12,833.04

63,205.00

28,203.00

11,000.40

25,868.24

31,421.67

18,625.16

24,382.00

24,832.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty | Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

4:16:32 PM



MAYFLOWER SCHOOL DISTRICT
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

MCCUIEN,
VIVIAN

MCGHEE,
DONNA

MCKINNEY,
PAULETTE

MCPHERSON,
DONNA

NANCE, BETH

PIPKINS,
PAMELA

POSADAS,
TERESA

POTTER, PAUL

RANEY, JO ANN

RANKIN,
RANDY

ROSS,
GEORGIA

RUSSELL,
ANGELA

Sep 12, 2019

Current Contract Title

BUS DRIVER

DISTRICT BOOKKEEPER

CUSTODIAN

SCHOOL NURSE

TEACHER AIDE

BUS DRIVER

SPEC ED CLERK/SEC

BUS DRIVER

SECRETARY

MAINTENANCE &

OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR

TEACHER AIDE-MIDDLE
SCHOOL

FOOD SERVICE WORKER

Degree Title

BACHELOR OF

SCIENCE

BACHELOR OF
ARTS

ASSOCIATES
(2 YEAR)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS

Employee
Type

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Years Days
in Total | Worked
15 178
12 255
7 240
0 178
11 178
3 178
13 198
4 178
6 198
8 260
5 178
2 180

Annual
Salary

15,013.94

66,266.00

23,104.00

31,490.00

22,270.00

9,867.36

25,106.00

12,928.14

22,397.00

63,205.00

18,950.00

11,607.10

Additional Duties

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty | Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

4:16:32 PM



MAYFLOWER SCHOOL DISTRICT
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name
RUSSELL,
THOMAS

SNUGGS,
JERRY

SNUGGS,
LINDA

STANDRIDGE,
TRACY

STEPHENS,
KRISTALYNN

WEBB,
CYNTHIA

WEBB, TREASA

WHEELER,
ELIZABETH

WHITE, JAMES

WHITE, LUKE

WHITWORTH,

KELLY

WILLIAMS,
RYAN

Sep 12, 2019

Current Contract Title Degree Title

BUS DRIVER

MAINTENANCE GROUNDS

260

TEACHER AIDE

FOOD SERVICE WORKER

FD SVC DIRECTOR

HS TEACHER AIDE

TEACHER AIDE

CUSTODIAN

MAINTENANCE GROUNDS

260

TECHNOLOGY ASSOCIATES

(2 YEAR)

HS TEACHER AIDE

TECHNOLOGY ASSISTANT

Employee
Type

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Classified

Years
in Total

0

22

11

24

20

27

11

12

Days
Worked

178

260

178

180

200

178

178

240

260

255

178

240

Annual
Salary

10,707.06

49,176.00

17,092.00

12,422.08

52,971.00

27,077.00

21,850.00

31,979.00

47,744.00

43,404.00

22,882.00

27,404.24

Additional Duties

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty | Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary
0.00

4:16:32 PM



MAYFLOWER SCHOOL DISTRICT
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name Current Contract Title Degree Title Employee = Years Days Annual Additional Duties
Type in Total | Worked Salary

WILLIAMSON, FOOD SERVICE WORKER Classified 3 180  9,080.28 Addition Duty = Actual
BARBARA Description Salary
0.00
WILSON, EVA TEACHER AIDE ASSOCIATES Classified 2 19 1,807.99 Addition Duty  Actual
(2 YEAR) Description Salary
0.00

YORK, LILLIE CUSTODIAN Classified 12 240 27,585.00

Addition Duty = Actual
Description Salary

0.00

Sep 12, 2019 6 4:16:32 PM



